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Kennedy-Pro - 1/2 inch Drive, No.4x55mm
Screwdriver Socket Bits

All have ball retaining groove on each face of the square
drive. Conform to DIN standards.

Specifications Details

Drive Type
Size System
Overall Length
Bit Length
Socket Size
Drive Size
Finish/Coating
Bit Type
Material
Socket Type
Brand

Product Number

Socket Depth

Square

Metric

556mm

20mm

No.4mm

1/2 inch

Chrome Plated

Phillips

Chrome Vanadium Steel
Socket Bit

Kennedy-Pro
KEN5827863GTSK 0462SFKA04

Standard
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